PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Globespan Semiconductor, Inc.	05/04/1999

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Globespan, Inc.
Street Address:	100 Schulz Drive
City:	Red Bank
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07701

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6167034

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)413-4994

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (732) 345-6603

Email: patricia.dailey@conexant.com

Correspondent Name: Patricia Dailey

Address Line 1: 100 Schulz Drive

Address Line 2: Conexant Systems, Inc.

Address Line 4: Red Bank, NEW JERSEY 07701

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 60704-1031

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Patricia Dailey

Total Attachments: 2

500824107

source=GSI_to_GI#page1.tif source=GSI_to_GI#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 022482 FRAME: 0714

CH \$40.00 616/03

PAGE

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "GLOBESPAN SEMICONDUCTOR INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "GLOBESPAN SEMICONDUCTOR INC." TO "GLOBESPAN, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FOURTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 1999, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

2631885 8100

001276213



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State 0470673

AUTHENTICATION:

06-01-00

DATE:

PATENT REEL: 022482 FRAME: 0715

AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

GLOBESPAN SEMICONDUCTOR INC.

(Pursuant to Sections 242 and 245 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware)

Globespan Semiconductor Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the provisions of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "General Corporation Law"),

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

From-GLOBESPANVIRATA INC

That the name of this corporation is Globespan Semiconductor Inc. and that this corporation was originally incorporated pursuant to the General Corporation Law on June 7, 1996 under the name CAP Acquisition Corp.

SECOND: That the Board of Directors duly adopted resolutions proposing to amend and restate the Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation, declaring said amendment and restatement to be advisable and in the best interests of this corporation and its stockholders, and authorizing the appropriate officers of this corporation to solicit the consent of the stockholders therefor, which resolution setting forth the proposed amendment and restatement is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation be amended and restated in its entirety as follows:

ARTICLE I

The name of this corporation is GlobeSpan, Inc.

ARTICLE II

The address of the registered office of this corporation in the State of Delaware is 15 E. North Street, in the City of Dover, County of Kent. The name of its registered agent at such address is Incorporating Services, Ltd.

ARTICLE III

The nature of the business or purposes to be conducted or promoted is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which corporations may be organized under the General Corporation Law of Delaware

GDSVF&H\1+6061.6

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 05/04/1999 991176524 - 2631885

PATENT

REEL: 022482 FRAME: 0716